
 Prislista Klass A Vuxna djur 
 1 Tom o Lena Johnsson Bromölla 1,2 Vit Lant 285,5 p 
 2 Ingrid o Peter Ahnelöv Simrishamn 0,1 Lilla  Wiener, blå 95,5 p 
 3 Familjen Sjögren Sölvesborg 0,1 Hermelin, viltgrå 95,5 p 
 4 Barbro Sjöstrand Eriksmåla 1,0 Lilla Havana 95,5 p 
 5 Pentti-Carin Ristinmaa-Öhman Trelleborg 1,0 Alaska 95,5 p 
 6 Tanja Schönebeck Saxtorp 1,0 Belgisk Hare, viltröd 95,5 p 
 7 Anette Wardmo Eriksmåla 1,2 Tan, svart 284,5 p 
 8 Ingrid o Peter Ahnelöv Simrishamn 3,0 Alaska 284,5 p 
 9 Martin Härle Malmö 1,2 Thyringer 284 p 
 10 Susanne o Lars Svensson Helsingborg 1,2 Tan, svart 284 p 
 11 Ingela Larsson Båstad 0,3 Lilla Havana 284 p 
 12 Gösta Möller Falkenberg 3,0 Hermelin, silver viltgrå 284 p 
 13 Matilda Wardmo Eriksmåla 0,1 Hermelin, tan tecknad svart 95 p 
 14 Rebecca Nyström Kungsbacka 0,1 Lilla Silver, viltgul 95 p 
 15 Allan Håkansson Ystad 1,0 Hermelin, vit rödögd 95 p 
 16 Susanne Papic Gemla 1,0 Dvärgvädur, madagaskar 95 p 
 17 Moens Kaniner Anderstorp 1,0 Dvärgvädur, viltgrå 95 p 
 18 Martina Olsson Hörby 0,1 Hermelin, lutino 94,5 p 
 19 Linda Berntsson Sölvesborg 0,1 Alaska 94,5 p 
 20 Erika o Emelie Andersson Lund 0,1 Dvärgvädur, vit blåögd 94,5 p 
 21 Thor Bonde Andersen Lyngby 0,1 Hermelin, vit rödögd 94,5 p 
 22 Lolita Nyström Kungsbacka 0,1 Hermelin, vit blåögd 94,5 p 
 23 Linda Berntsson Sölvesborg 0,1 RhinskScheck, svart/rödgul 94,5 p 
 24 Maria Lundvall Ystad 0,1 Hermelin, zobeltecknad blå 94,5 p 
 25 Ebba Printzlow Vellinge 0,1 Rex, castor 94,5 p 
 26 Sofia Sörensson Södra Sandby 1,0 Dvärgvädur, manteltecknad  94,5 p 
 viltgrå 

 27 Barbro Sjöstrand Eriksmåla 1,0 Tan, svart 94,5 p 
 28 Gunnar Johansson Ullared 1,0 Dvärghare, viltgrå 94,5 p 
 29 Gösta Möller Falkenberg 1,0 Hermelin, silver svart 94,5 p 
 30 Tommy o Yvonne Fransson Bor 1,0 Hermelin, viltgrå 94,5 p 
 31 Tommy o Yvonne Fransson Bor 1,0 Dvärgvädur, blå 94,5 p 
 32 Thor Bonde Andersen Lyngby 1,0 Lilla Silver, svart 94,5 p 
 33 Lena Svangren Åsa 1,0 Dvärgvädur, manteltecknad  94,5 p 
 viltgrå 

 34 Gunnar Johansson Ullared 1,0 Hermelin, viltgrå 94,5 p 
 35 Pentti-Carin Ristinmaa-Öhman Trelleborg 1,2 Vit Lant 282 p 
 36 Matilda Jacobsson Hemse 3,0 Holländsk Kanin, svart 282 p 
 37 Gert Johansson Arlöv 0,1 Hermelin, zobeltecknad blå 94 p 
 38 Louise Printzlow Vellinge 0,1 Holländsk Kanin, svart 94 p 
 39 Martin Härle Malmö 0,1 Dvärgvädur, madagaskar 94 p 



 40 Moens Kaniner Anderstorp 0,1 Dvärgvädur, vit blåögd 94 p 
 41 Marie Eriksson Ingelstad 0,1 Dvärgvädur, viltblå 94 p 
 42 Eva Lindström Vellinge 0,1 Lilla Havana 94 p 
 43 Gunnar Johansson Ullared 0,1 Dvärgvädur, viltgrå 94 p 
 44 Ulla Larsson Arlöv 1,0 Hermelin, rexcastor 94 p 
 45 Martina Olsson Hörby 1,0 Hermelin, viltgrå 94 p 
 46 Pentti-Carin Ristinmaa-Öhman Trelleborg 1,0 Lilla Tysk Vädur, viltgrå 94 p 
 47 Lovisa Wendel Lund 1,0 Alaska 94 p 
 48 Ing-Marie Toborn Falkenberg 1,0 Hermelin, chinchilla 94 p 
 49 Martina Olsson Hörby 1,0 Hermelin, viltröd 94 p 
 50 Familjen Berntsson Sölvesborg 1,0 Dvärgvädur, järngrå 94 p 
 51 Annika Frantzich Malmö 1,0 Dvärgvädur, viltgul 94 p 
 52 Ingrid o Peter Ahnelöv Simrishamn 1,0 Lilla Tysk Vädur, viltgrå 94 p 
 53 Kjell-Arne Åkerman Trelleborg 1,0 Hermelin, vit rödögd 94 p 
 54 Tanja Schönebeck Saxtorp 1,0 Stora Silver, svart 94 p 
 55 Erica Aronsohn Landskrona 1,0 Dvärgvädur, vit blåögd 94 p 
 56 Sara Bertilsson Södra Sandby 1,0 Angora, chinchilla 94 p 

  

Prislista Klass B Ungdjur 
 1 Ingela Larsson Båstad 1,0 Lilla Havana 95,5 p 
 2 Gunnar Johansson Ullared 1,2 Dvärgvädur, viltgrå 284 p 
 3 Louise Printzlow Vellinge 3,0 Holländsk Kanin, svart 283,5 p 
 4 Familjen Sjögren Sölvesborg 3,0 Vit Lant 283,5 p 
 5 Pentti-Carin Ristinmaa-Öhman Trelleborg 0,1 Alaska 95 p 
 6 Ziv o Zoo-Erik Brömster Eriksson  Olofström 0,1 Hermelin, järngrå 95 p 
 7 Tommy o Yvonne Fransson Bor 0,1 Hermelin, viltgrå 95 p 
 8 Anette Wardmo Eriksmåla 0,1 Tan, svart 95 p 
 9 Barbro Sjöstrand Eriksmåla 1,0 Tan, havana 95 p 
 10 Anita Nilsson Växjö 1,0 Rex, castor 95 p 
 11 Jarl Tjalle Larsson Åsenhöga 1,2 Hermelin, rysk tecknad  282,5 p 
 zobelbrun 

 12 Rebecca Nyström Kungsbacka 1,2 Sallander 282,5 p 
 13 Thor Bonde Andersen Lyngby 0,1 Hermelin, vit rödögd 94,5 p 
 14 Pentti-Carin Ristinmaa-Öhman Trelleborg 0,1 Vit Lant 94,5 p 
 15 Gunnar Johansson Ullared 0,1 Hermelin, viltgrå 94,5 p 
 16 Anita Nilsson Växjö 1,0 Orange 94,5 p 
 17 Ingrid o Peter Ahnelöv Simrishamn 1,0 Alaska 94,5 p 
 18 Gösta Möller Falkenberg 1,0 Hermelin, silver svart 94,5 p 
 19 Susanne Papic Gemla 1,0 Dvärgvädur, madagaskar 94,5 p 
 20 Linda Berntsson Sölvesborg 1,0 RhinskScheck, svart/rödgul 94,5 p 
 21 Susanne o Lars Svensson Helsingborg 0,1 Tan, svart 94 p 
 22 Marie Lindahl Olsson Hörby 0,1 Dvärgvädur, svart 94 p 
 23 Marie Eriksson Ingelstad 0,1 Dvärgvädur, viltblå 94 p 
 24 Pernilla Berlin Löddeköping 0,1 Dvärgvädur, vit blåögd 94 p 
 25 Marie Lindahl Olsson Hörby 0,1 Dvärgvädur, blå 94 p 
 26 Allan Håkansson Ystad 1,0 Hermelin, vit rödögd 94 p 



 27 Sofia Sörensson Södra Sandby 1,0 Dvärgvädur, viltgrå 94 p 
 28 Susanne Papic Gemla 1,0 Orange 94 p 

 

Prislista Klass M  Ungdjursgrupp 
 1 Erica Aronsohn Landskrona Dvärgvädur, vit blåögd 94,5 p 
 2 Matilda Jacobsson Hemse Holländsk Kanin, svart 94,5 p 
 3 Matilda Jacobsson Hemse Rex, vit rödögd 94,5 p 
 

 Prislista Klass G Elitgrupp  
 1 Martin Härle Malmö 378,5 p 
 2 Thor Bonde Andersen Lyngby 377,5 p 
 


